EU Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer Information
Name: Nordic Digital AS

Address: Toé6stuse tee 6, Torvandi, 61715, Estonia

Objects of this Declaration
Model / Product Description:

Product

D-Fruit adapter Lighting - 3,5mm DF127
D-Fruit adapter USB-C - 3,5mm DF126
D-Fruit cable USB-A-Lightn.1m DF106, va
D-Fruit cable USB-A-Lightn.1m DF441L, h
D-Fruit cable USB-A-Lightn.2m DF121, h
D-Fruit cable USB-A-USB-C 1m DF105, va.
D-Fruit cable USB-A-USB-C 1m DF441C, ha
D-Fruit cable USB-A-USB-C 2m DF120, ha
D-Fruit cable USB-C-Ligthing 1m DF118 v
D-Fruit cable USB-C-USB-C 1m DF440C, ha
D-Fruit cable USB-C-USB-C 1m DF901C, va
D-Fruit cable USB-C-USB-C 2m DF119, va

Trademark: D-Fruit

EAN Code

4741326505010
4741326505003
4741326504815
4741326504723
4741326504952
4741326504808
4741326504730
4741326504945
4741326504921
4741326504747
4741326504716
4741326504938

ND Nordic Digital

The object of this declaration is in conformity with the technical provisions of the following EU directives:
- The Restriction of the Use of Hazardous Substances (ROHS), Directive 2011/65/EU Annex I,

and Directive 2015/863/EU
Compliance

The test samples of the products were found to comply with

ROHS: EN IEC 63000:2018

As a result, the CE mark was affixed to the product, and this Declaration of Conformity was authored.

On behalf of Nordic Digital AS
Urmas Kiisk, CEO
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